2017-2018 Ripley High School Softball Schedule

Date

3/3

3/10

3/12

3/13

3/15

3/16-3/17

3/19

3/20

3/22

3/23 & 3/24

4/2

4/3

4/4

4/5

4/9

4/10

4/12

4/16

4/17

4/19

4/20

4/23

4/24

4/25

Opponent
Dyersburg Playday
Northside Playday
Martin Westview
Northside
McNairy Central
Sarah Beth Whitehead
Munford

Bolivar*

Bolivar*

Buffalo River Springfest
Halls

Haywood*
Dyersburg
Fayette-Ware*
Crockett Co.
Covington*
Millington*

Halls

Humboldt
Millington*
Bartlett

Munford
Haywood*

Dyersburg

Location
Dyersburg
Jackson
Home
Away
Away
Tourney
Away
Home
Away
Tourney
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away

Time
TBD
TBD
5:30
5:30
5:30
TBD
5:00
5:00
5:30
TBD (V)
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00 (DH)
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00 (DH)
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00



4/26 Covington*
4/27 South Gibson

4/30 Obion County

*District Game

District Tournament — May 4"-10"
Region Semifinal — May 14"
Region Final — May 16"

Sectional Championship — May 18"

Away
Home

Home

5:00
5:30 (V)

5:00



