2017-2018 Ripley High School Softball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
3/3	Dyersburg Playday	Dyersburg	TBD
3/10	Northside Playday	Jackson	TBD
3/12	Martin Westview	Home	5:30
3/13	Northside	Away	5:30
3/15	McNairy Central	Away	5:30
3/16-3/17	Sarah Beth Whitehead	Tourney	TBD
3/19	Munford	Away	5:00
3/20	Bolivar*	Home	5:00
3/22	Bolivar*	Away	5:30
3/23 & 3/24	Buffalo River Springfest	Tourney	TBD (V)
4/2	Halls	Home	5:00
4/3	Haywood*	Home	5:30
4/4	Dyersburg	Home	5:00
4/5	Fayette-Ware*	Away	5:00 (DH)
4/9	Crockett Co.	Away	5:00
4/10	Covington*	Home	5:00
4/12	Millington*	Home	5:00
4/16	Halls	Away	5:00
4/17	Humboldt	Away	5:00 (DH)
4/19	Millington*	Away	5:00
4/20	Bartlett	Home	5:00
4/23	Munford	Home	5:00
4/24	Haywood*	Away	5:00
4/25	Dyersburg	Away	5:00

4/26	Covington*	Away	5:00
4/27	South Gibson	Home	5:30 (V)
4/30	Obion County	Home	5:00

*District Game

District Tournament – May 4th-10th

Region Semifinal – May 14th

Region Final – May 16th

Sectional Championship – May 18th